Board of Supervisors
County of Monterey Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1257 Name: Rocky Creek Bridge

Type: General Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 12/8/2017 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 12/12/2017 Final action: 12/12/2017

Title: a. Make a conditional award of contract to Granite Construction Company, the lowest responsible

bidder, for the Palo Colorado Road Repair Project. 621070, in the total amount of $4,011,507 subject
to funding allocation and upon proper execution of contracts, California Performance Bonds,
California Payment Bond and Certificate of Insurance; or

b.Reject all bids for emergency repairs to Palo Colorado at Rocky Creek and direct staff to rebid
project (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Completed Board Order

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/12/2017 1 Board of Supervisors continued
12/12/2017 1 Board of Supervisors approved Pass

County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

