
Attachment G 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT G – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

Harris & Associates, Inc. 

(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*3362) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

PSA 

Total 

PSA 
July 11, 2017 /  

July 26, 2017 

Original Amount $418,428 

Original Term:  June 13, 2017 to June 13, 2020 
$418,428 

Amendment No. 1 
November 14, 2017 / 

December 14, 2017 

No Amount Increase 

No Term Extension 

Added Exhibit D – FEMA Federal Provisions 

$418,428 

Amendment No. 2 
June 19, 2018 / 

June 29, 2018 

Increase Amount by $157,058 

Update “Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims” 

No Term Extension 

$575,486 

Amendment No. 3 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $144,880 

No Term Extension 
$720,366 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  




